
PROGRAMME FOUNDATION (FSPF)
SEMESTER : 2 2025/2026
SECTION SECTION 42
CAMPUS KL CAMPUS

DAY/TIME
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

0800 - 0850 0900 - 0950 1000 - 1050 1100 - 1150 1200 - 1250 1300 - 1400 1400 - 1450 1500 - 1550 1600 - 1650 1700 - 1750 1800 - 1850 1900 - 1950 2000 - 2050 2100 - 2150

SUN B

MON

FSPT0024 FSPT0024 FSPH0034 FSPH0034

R

FSPZ0024 FSPZ0024

TUE

FSPY0024 FSPY0024 FSPH0034 FSPH0034

E

FSPZ0022 FSPZ0022 FSPZ0022

WED

FSPY0022 FSPY0022 FSPY0022

A

FSPH0024 FSPH0024

THU

FSPH0024 FSPH0024 FSPY0024 FSPY0024

K

FSPZ0024 FSPZ0024

FRI

FSPT0024 FSPT0024 FSPN0022 FSPN0022

SAT

*This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.       
CODE COURSE NAME TYPE LECTURER'S NAME LECTURER'S EMAIL Last Updated :

FSPY0022 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL II Practical MRS SITI AFIFAH BINTI MUDA s.afifah@utmspace.edu.my 15 January 2026, 15:03:34
FSPT0024 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING Lecture and Lab TS DR MARIZAN BINTI YAACOB marizan.kl@utm.my

FSPZ0022 PHYSICS PRACTICAL II Practical MISS RAS ELISA HARZIE BINTI RAMAZIE FAZALY reharzie@gmail.com
FSPH0024 CALCULUS Lecture DR. MASLAN BIN OSMAN maslan@utmspace.edu.my
FSPH0034 STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY Lecture MRS FATIMAH SHAHIRAH BINTI SHARIL fatimahsharil94@gmail.com
FSPZ0024 PHYSICS II Lecture MRS FATIN SHAQIRA BINTI ABDUL HADI fatin@utmspace.edu.my
FSPY0024 CHEMISTRY II Lecture DR NUR ADILAH BINTI ABD RAHMAN nuradilah.ar@gmail.com
FSPN0022 ACADEMIC READING AND WRITING SKILLS Lecture MADAM ZAHEERA BINTI MOHAMED ZAHARI zaheerazmz@gmail.com

SECTION 42
BILIK KULIAH N306, UTM KL

SECTION 42
BILIK KULIAH N306, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 5, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 5, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 3, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 3, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 5, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 5, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 5, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 5, UTM KL

SECTION 42
MAKMAL FIZIK 1 (V401)

SECTION 42
MAKMAL FIZIK 1 (V401)

SECTION 42
MAKMAL FIZIK 1 (V401)

SECTION 42
MAKMAL KIMIA 1 (B215)

SECTION 42
MAKMAL KIMIA 1 (B215)

SECTION 42
MAKMAL KIMIA 1 (B215)

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 3, UTM KL

SECTION 42
DEWAN KULIAH 3, UTM KL

SECTION 42
BILIK KULIAH 42, LEVEL 9, MJIIT 

UTM KL

SECTION 42
BILIK KULIAH 42, LEVEL 9, MJIIT 

UTM KL

SECTION 42
BILIK KULIAH 37, LEVEL 9, MJIIT 

UTM KL

SECTION 42
BILIK KULIAH 37, LEVEL 9, MJIIT 

UTM KL
SECTION 42

DEWAN KULIAH 6, UTM KL
SECTION 42

DEWAN KULIAH 6, UTM KL

SECTION 42
MAKMAL AUTOCAD PSZ (416C)  

SECTION 42
MAKMAL AUTOCAD PSZ (416C)  

SECTION 42
BILIK SEMINAR 8, LEVEL 4, PSZ 

UTM KL

SECTION 42
BILIK SEMINAR 8, LEVEL 4, PSZ 

UTM KL


	SECTION

